®
9011619
Rev. 06 (06-2018)
WALK-BEHIND BATTERY BURNISHER
*9011619*
®
PARTS MANUAL
SPEEDGLEAM 7

 1 1072939 (00000000- ) Cable, Assy [B7/B5, Ground] 1
Y 130155 (00000000- ) Connector, Battery, 6ga 50a, Gray[2cont] 1
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE ITEMS
	GENERAL RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE ITEMS
	STANDARD PARTS
	COVER GROUP
	FRAME GROUP, DRIVE
	HEAD GROUP, 610 MM (24 IN)
	HEAD GROUP, 690 MM (27 IN)